MATERIALS LICENSE SUPPLEMENTARY SHEET William Beaumont Hospital Division of Cardiovascular Services 3601 West 13 Mile Road Royal Oak, MI 48073-6769 In accordance with the letter dated, May 26, 2005, received June 23, 2009, License Number SNM-1366 is hereby terminated.	NRC FORM 374A	U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION	PAGE 1 of 1 PAGES
MATERIALS LICENSE SUPPLEMENTARY SHEET Dockat or Reference Number 070-01398 William Beaumont Hospital Division of Cardiovascular Services 3601 West 13 Mile Road Royal Oak, MI 48073-6769 In accordance with the letter dated Wey 26, 2005, received June 23, 2005; License Number SNM-1366 is hereby terminated. FOR THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION			License Number
Amendment No. 11 William Beaumont Hospital Division of Cardiovascular Services 3601 West 13 Mile Road Royal Oak, MI 48073-6769 In accordance with the letter dated (Mey 26, 2005, received June 23, 2005, License Number SNM-1366 is hereby terminated.			Docket or Reference Number
Division of Cardiovascular Services 3601 West 13 Mile Road Royal Oak, MI 48073-6769 In accordance with the letter dated Mely 26, 2005, received June 23, 2007; License Number SNM-1366 is hereby terminated.			Amendment No. 11
AUG 0 8 2005 Date By Colley Carof Carry	Division of Cardiova 3601 West 13 Mile Royal Oak, MI 480 In accordance with	ascular Services Road 073-6769 the letter dated. Wely 26, 2005, received Ju	ine 23, 2005; License Number SNM-1366 is
Colleen Carol Casey Materials Licensing Branch Region III	AUG 0 8 2 Date	By <u>Collee</u> Mater	ials Licensing Branch